HOT DRINKS

Acoca House Coffee
16 oz

Hot Chocolate
16 oz

COLD DRINKS

La Croix Sparkling Water

Assorted flavors

Body Armor/Body Armor Lyte

Assorted flavors

Honest Kids Fruit Juice
Assorted flavors

Bottled Water

SNACKS

Protein Bar
Assorted flavors

Quest Protein Chips
Granola Minis
Muffin

Bagel
Add cream cheese +$1.00

GoGo Squeeze
Fruit Snacks
Fig Bar
Pistachios
Veggie Straws
Popcorn
Nachos

Hot Pretzel

Add cheese +$1.00; add sour cream +$0.50;

add cream cheese +$1.00

$2.25

$1.25

$1.25

$2.00

$1.25

$1.00

$2.50

$2.75

$1.25

$1.50

$1.00

$1.25

$0.50

$0.75

$1.65

$1.00

$1.00

$2.25

$1.50

SANDWICHES & MORE

Add protein for +$1.50
Choice of chicken, 4 pieces of bacon, or turkey

Cheese Quesadilla $4.00

Comes with choice of sour cream or salsa

Wrap $4.00

Lettuce, tomatoes, cheese, dressing, flour tortilla

Green Salad $4.00

Romaine, tomatoes, cheese, croutons, dressing

Turkey Sandwich $5.50

Cheese, lettuce, tomato. Served grilled or cold

Grilled Cheese $5.50
Beef Hotdog $2.25
Uncrustable $2.00
Personal Deep Dish Pizza $2.50

4 cheese or pepperoni

Whole Jack's Pizza $7.00

12 in; Sausage and pepperoni

Smoothie $5.00

16 oz; Mixed berry, strawberry, or banana
+$1.00 for combo flavor
Add protein +$1.00

FRESH FRUIT

Apple $0.75

Banana $0.75

The VPI Riverside Café is a community-based
VPI employment training program by VP!, Inc.
Learn more at vpiwi.org

*Sales tax included in price when applicable



